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REAL ESTATE MANAGEMENT RREEF

INREV CONFERENCE
2009 ATHENS

23 - 24 APRIL "NREV



LOCATIONS

CONFERENCE AND HOTEL

HILTON ATHENS

46 Vassilissis Sofias Avenue
11528 Athens

Greece

T +30 210 7281 000

F +30 2107281 111
W www.hiltonathens.gr

INFORMAL DINNER

GALAXY BAR

Hilton Athens

46 Vassilissis Sofias Avenue
11528 Athens

Greece

T +30 210 7281 402
W www.hiltonathens.gr

GALA DINNER

Venue to be confirmed
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WEDNESDAY 22 APRIL

14.30

17.00

18.00

20.00

Investor Only Seminar (lunch available from 13.00)
Fund Manager Forum (lunch available from 13.00)
Programme and registration for both seminars will be sent out shortly

Conference registration at the Hilton Hotel Athens
Registration desk open until 20.00

INREV Annual General Meeting

Cocktail drinks and dinner at Hilton Hotel Galaxy Bar and Terrace

THURSDAY 23 APRIL

09.15

09.30

09.45

10.30

11.15

11.45

12.15

13.00

Welcome
Lisette van Doorn, Chief Executive Officer, INREV

Opening remarks by the master of ceremonies
John Plender, Senior Editorial Writer and Columnist at the Financial Times

THEME 1: REVISITING THE GLOBAL ORDER

IN THE EYE OF THE STORM: WHERE NOW FOR THE FINANCIAL MARKETS?

Keynote speech by Koos Timmermans, Chief Risk Officer, ING

MARKET UNREST: THE ECONOMIST'S VIEW
Keynote speech by Prof. Dr. Norbert Walter, Chief Economist, Deutsche Bank Group

Coffee break

REAL ESTATE: CAUGHT IN THE CROSSFIRE
Nick Axford, Head of EMEA Research & Consulting, CB Richard Ellis

NEW MARKET, NEW RULES: MOVING THE PROPERTY FUNDS INDUSTRY FORWARD

Debate with Real Estate CEOs chaired by John Plender

—  Prof. Dr. Norbert Walter, Chief Economist, Deutsche Bank Group
— Koos Timmermans, Chief Risk Officer, ING

— Leon Bressler, Partner, Perella Weinberg Real Estate

— Olivier Piani, Global Head of Real Estate, Allianz Alternative Assets

Lunch
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